REC



SHEET

1100 - 1000	MAN 5-18-98	
100727	976 ner of Patents and Tradagarks:	
	ginal documents or copy thereof 44 8 948	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Billing Information Concepts Corp.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):     Name: Billing Concepts Corp.	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☑ Corporation - Delaware ☐ Other	Internal Address: Suite 200 Street Address: 7411 John Smith Drive	
	City: San Antonio State: Texas Zip: 78229	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes No		
3. Nature of conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	☐ Individual(s) citizenship	
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Limited Partnership	
Other	☐ Other	
Execution Date: February 27, 1998	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(8) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes☐ No	
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or patent number(s): See         If this document is being filed together with a new execution date of the application is:     </li> </ol>		
A. Trademark Application No.(s): 75/134,725 75/135,390 75/134,777 75/134,783 75/134,784 75/135,392 75/446,793  01/1998 DCOATES 00000120 75134725	B. Trademark Registration No.(s):	
FC:481 40.00ARditional numbers att	ached? ☐ Yes ■ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7	
mailed: Name: <u>David H. Tannenbaum</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 190.00	
Internal Address: Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P.  Street Address: 2200 Ross Avenue, Suite 2800	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit	
	account	
City: Dallas State: Texas Zip: 75201	8. Deposit account number:	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT US	E THIS SRACE	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregattached copy is a true copy of the original decu	going information is true and correct and any	
David H. Tannenbaum  Name of Person Signing	Signature 13 May 1998 Date	
Total number of pages including cover s	sheet, attachments, and document:	

## State of Delaware

## Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BILLING INFORMATION CONCEPTS CORP.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "BILLING CONCEPTS CORP.", THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 1998, AT 11 O'CLOCK A.M.



Edmard I Freel Secretary of State

2617816 8320

981104084

RECORDED: 05/18/1998

AUTHENTICATION:

8978525

DATE:

03-18-98

TRADEMARK

REEL: 1733 FRAME: 0528